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Women / 3 / Jr G
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anjali Pai428
Gold Star

9.350 9.225 9.4259.450 37.450
6T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Brenda Yang417
Clovis

9.625 9.275 9.3759.100 37.375
1 2 3T 2T 2 

2 

Lilly Lemker 457
V-Force 

9.375 9.225 9.3009.275 37.175
5 3T 2 4 3 

3 

Nevaeh Ramos-McCoy402
Airborne

9.575 9.175 9.2259.000 36.975
2 6 6 6 4 

4 

Sidney Church420
Elite

9.350 9.200 9.3759.025 36.950
6T 5 5 2T 5 

5 

Sarah Tannewald452
Twisters

9.250 9.000 9.2509.100 36.600
10 7 3T 5 6 

6 

Lita Sleeper 434
Gymnastics Unltd

9.425 9.300 9.1008.550 36.375
4 1 9T 8T 7 

7 

Isabella Whittaker418
Clovis

9.000 8.700 9.2008.800 35.700
13 10 8 7 8 

8 

Isabella Chun440
Peninsula

9.100 8.675 8.9508.850 35.575
11T 11T 7 11 9 

9 

Airalon Robinson406
Bay Island

9.100 8.675 9.1008.525 35.400
11T 11T 11 8T 10 

10 

Kiana Shah411
CSC - Cambrianna

9.325 8.575 8.8508.400 35.150
8 13 13 12 11 

11 

Allyson Itow414
CSC - Race

9.475 8.825 8.9757.825 35.100
3 9 14 10 12 

12 

Polly Jean Bae405
Bay Island

9.275 8.350 8.8008.550 34.975
9 14 9T 13 13 

13 

Charlotte Marshall431
Gymnastics Beat

8.850 8.850 8.7258.500 34.925
14 8 12 14 14 

14 
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